
APELIDOS NOME
AFONSO CORNIDE SOFIA

ALONSO FALCAO LUCAS

ALVAREZ CASAL DANIELA

ALVAREZ CASAL ALEJANDRO

BARRAL MUIÑO ALEJANDRA

BARRUL BLANCO ADAY

BELLAS ROJO ALBA

BLANCO VAZQUEZ XABI

CHIE SA AMORIN HENRI

COUTO HENAO SOFIA

COUTO HENAO ELISA

FRANQUEIRA RODRIGUEZ MARCOS

GONZALEZ ARIAS ANDREA

GUTIERREZ RUBIANES MARCOS

IGLESIAS PIÑEIRO RAMON

IGLESIAS PIÑEIRO ALBINO

LLORENTE GARCIA CARLOTA

LOPEZ DIAZ ROBERTO

LOPEZ DIAZ GUILLERMO

LOPEZ SANTALLANA ISIS

OTERO SERVIER ISMAEL

PEREZ MOURELO CARMEN

PEREZ MOURELO BARBARA

RIVAS FIUZA PAULA

RUBIDO PEREZ XISO

RUBIDO PEREZ EVA

SANCHEZ TUÑAS MARTINA

SANCHEZ TUÑAS MENCIA

URES LAUDA MARTINA

VIANA LOPEZ MAURO

APELIDOS NOME

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M MESOIRO

1ª QUENDA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MESOIRO
1ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



RAMOS SILVA SARA

PEDREIRA SUAREZ ELOI

BELLO PEÑA NICOLAS

MAURIZ VARELA JUAN

MAURIZ VARELA MARTINA

OUZO FERNANDEZ MARIA

LATA ARROJO RAUL

LOUREIRO ANDRETAMA NUR MARIÑA

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ DANIEL

CASTELLANO SANTIAGO

PEREZ HURTADO MATEO

PAZOS FIGUEIRA RODRIGO

PAZOS RODRIGUEZ BORJA

CASCUDO BOUZO GABRIELA

CURRA RIVAS BRAIS

MEIZOSO ESPEÑEIRA UXIA

BARREIRO SOUTO NOA

VEIGA VIEITES ALBA

APELIDOS NOME
AYERBE CASABELLA AXIER

AYERBE CASABELLA MARKEL

BALSEIRO VAZQUEZ TEO MANUEL

BERDOMAS SANCHEZ DANIELA

BERDOMAS SANCHEZ IAGO

BLANCO PIEDRAFITA DIEGO

BOTAS ALONSO MAR

BOTAS ALONSO ESTELA

CARDENAS PAZ MARTIN

CARDOZO MUIÑO CARLOS IGNACIO

CARDOZO MUIÑO CARLA

CASCUDO BOUZO GABRIELA

CHOUSA FERNANDEZ NOA

CHOUSA FERNANDEZ BRAIS

GARCIA NAVEIRA OLIVER

GARCIA VARELA MARTINA

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ DANIEL

IGLESIAS BLANCO MATHIAS JOSE

LAGE ARROJO SANDRA

LAGOS APONTE IZAN NAHUEL

LATA ARROJO RAUL

LOUREIRO ANDRETAMA NUR MARIÑA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MESOIRO
2ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



MAESTRO MORENO LIAM

MARTINEZ COUTO BRAIS

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ BRAIS

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ MAURO

MARTINEZ NIETO LEYRE

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ HUGO

MAURIZ VARELA JUAN

MAURIZ VARELA MARTINA

MENDEZ DIAZ ALEJANDRA

NIETO DIEZ LAIA

PAZOS FIGUEIRA RODRIGO

PAZOS RODRIGUEZ BORJA

PUGA MACEIRAS ALANA

REY MORON SARA

RIOS BAHAMONDE MATEO

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ALBERTO

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ EVA

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ PAULA

RODRIGUEZ NOBREGA PAULA

RODRIGUEZ NOBREGA NOA

RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ IAN

SAITOS LEMA MARCO

SANCHEZ RICO RUBEN

SANCHEZ RICO MARTIN

SANMARTIN AGRA DANIELA

SANMARTIN AGRA ADRIANA

SUAREZ HAKAOUI NEREA

TABOADA OBENTO LUCAS

TABOADA OBENTO VICTORIA

TALHI ESSOULAIMANY INES

TALHI ESSOULAIMANY MARWA

TIBERIN CHIRCIACOV ANDRES

VAZQUEZ GARCIA MARTINA

VAZQUEZ GARCIA EMMA

VELAY MARIÑO MATEO

VIEITES CANCELO NOA

VILA GUEZ VEGA

VILA GUEZ SAMUEL

APELIDOS NOME
GUDE LEIS ALBERTE

LOPEZ PEDRIDO HUGO

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MESOIRO
2ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



DARWICH DANDREA IKER

CURRA RIVAS BRAIS

RICO SEGADE LUCAS

PENA LAGO ALEJANDRO

OTERO SANTOS UXIA

CASAIS VILA ADRIAN

MEIZOSO ESPEÑEIRA UXIA

GARCIA SOUTO NEREA

GARCIA SOUTO JOEL

PARADO REY CANDELA

PARADO REY TOMAS

PRIEGUE FERNANDEZ IZAN

BARREIRO SOUTO NOA

VEIGA VIEITES ALBA

GARAZA GARCIA PABLO

ABAD MEDRANO CARLOTA

DRISCOLL NIEVES PAULA

ABILLEIRA CALVIÑO MARTIN

RODRIGUEZ LIÑARES LUCIA

ABILLEIRA CALVIÑO LEO

FUSTES PINTO ALLOA

MARTINEZ LOPEZ MARTIN

GODALLO MISA GENARO

GARCIA CONTO HUGO

LAGO PEREZ PANCHO

LAGO PEREZ DANIEL

RAMOS SILVA SARA

VIANA LOPEZ MAURO

VALEIRO GESTO MARIO

ALONSO FALCAO LUCAS

SANCHEZ TUÑAS MARTINA

SANCHEZ TUÑAS MENCIA

TRINCADO VEREZ PEDRO

PEREZ HURTADO MATEO

REGUEIRA DIAZ JAVIER

GONZALEZ ARIAS ANDREA

LOPEZ DIAZ ROBERTO

LOPEZ DIAZ GUILLERMO

BASCOY RENTERIA SEBASTIAN

BASCOY RENTERIA SAMUEL

RIVAS FIUZA PAULA

PEREZ MOURELO CARMEN

PEREZ MOURELO BARBARA

BELLAS ROJO ALBA

URES LAUDA MARTINA

GUTIERREZ RUBIANES MARCOS

BLANCO CAMBON SERIGO

BLANCO CAMBON ANDRES

NOVO DIVELA VALENTINA

COSTA ALVAREZ MARIELLA



ALVAREZ CASAL DANIELA

ALVAREZ CASAL ALEJANDRO

LLORENTE GARCIA CARLOTA

BLANCO MANTEIGA PAULA

BLANCO MANTEIGA XOEL

SANTOS LORENZO ALEJANDRO

LAGO CASAL VERA

DIAZ PICOS ANTIA

PEREZ CALZADO GUSTAVO

PEREZ CALZADO JAVIER

ALES GONZALEZ LEO

ALES GONZALEZ HUGO

DE AMORIN RODRIGUEZ SOPHIA

DE AMORIN RODRIGUEZ HELENA

LOURO MORALES LUCIA

GARCIA SANCHEZ LARA

GRANDIO PEREZ CELIA

MAYO TAGLE MATEO

VERGARA VAZQUEZ ENZO

FRANQUEIRA MARTINEZ MATEO

CADIVIECO MARTINEZ LEO

MOURELLE FERNANDEZ NICOLAS

LAGO MARTINEZ VERA

LAGO MARTINEZ MAURO

BELLAS GONZALEZ LUCIA

APELIDOS NOME
ABAD MEDRANO CARLOTA

ARAUJO GONZALEZ BRAIS

ARIAS NUÑEZ CARLA

BARREIRO SOUTO NOA

BASCOY RENTERIA SEBASTIAN

BASCOY RENTERIA SAMUEL

BELLO PEÑA NICOLAS

CADIVIECO MARTINEZ LEO

CARRIL BUNKO DIDIER

CARRIL BUNKO KEITHY

CASAIS VILA ADRIAN

COSTA ALVAREZ MARIELLA

CURRA RIVAS BRAIS

DARWICH DANDREA IKER

FERRERAS FERNANDEZ HECTOR

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MESOIRO
3ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



FERRERAS FERNANDEZ HELENA

FONTAN SARRAPIO CARME

FONTAN SARRAPIO LOIS

FRNANDEZ CANCELA NELA

GARAZA GARCIA PABLO

GARCIA SANCHEZ LARA

GRANDIO PEREZ CELIA

IGLESIAS IGLESIAS AROA

LAGO MARTINEZ VERA

LAGO MARTINEZ MAURO

LOPEZ AGUIAR HECTOR

LOPEZ AGUIAR ZOE

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ MATEO

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ PAULA

MEIZOSO ESPEÑEIRA UXIA

MOREIRA LOPEZ XIANA

MOREIRA LOPEZ SABELA

MOURELLE FERNANDEZ NICOLAS

MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ MAURO

MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ AIRAM

NEGREIRA PROL NAIRA

NOVO DIVELA VALENTINA

NUNES PIÑEIRO BREIXO

NUNES PIÑEIRO XALO

OUZO FERNANDEZ MARIA

PARADO REY CANDELA

PARADO REY TOMAS

PEREZ CALZADO GUSTAVO

PEREZ CALZADO JAVIER

PEREZ HURTADO MATEO

PRIEGUE FERNANDEZ IZAN

QUINTIAN CAMEAN IRENE

REGUEIRA DIAZ JAVIER

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRA ALEJANDRO

SABIO DUBRA DANTE

SABIO DUBRA CLOE

SANTOS LORENZO ALEJANDRO

SERRA FERNANDEZ SAMUEL

SIGÜENZA LOPEZ LAURA

TOBA PARDEIRO JULIA

TOBA PARDEIRO CLARA

VALEIRO GESTO MARIO

VEIGA VIEITES ALBA

VEIGA YEBRE ALEJANDRO

VEIGA YEBRE LAURA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MESOIRO



APELIDOS NOME
ABILLEIRA CALVIÑO MARTIN

RODRIGUEZ LIÑARES LUCIA

ABILLEIRA CALVIÑO LEO

FUSTES PINTO ALLOA

MARTINEZ LOPEZ MARTIN

LAGO PEREZ PANCHO

LAGO PEREZ DANIEL

RIOS VILAR IRENE

GARCIA VARELA MARTINA

SAITOS LEMA MARCO

IGLESIAS BLANCO MATHIAS JOSE

MARTINEZ COUTO BRAIS

LATA ARROJO RAUL

LOUREIRO ANDRETAMA NUR MARIÑA

TALHI ESSOULAIMANY INES

TALHI ESSOULAIMANY MARWA

GARCIA NAVEIRA OLIVER

LAGOS APONTE IZAN NAHUEL

AYERBE CASABELLA AXIER

AYERBE CASABELLA MARKEL

VILA GUEZ VEGA

VILA GUEZ SAMUEL

TIBERIN CHIRCIACOV ANDRES

COUTO HENAO SOFIA

COUTO HENAO ELISA

CARDENAS PAZ MARTIN

CASTELLANO SANTIAGO

SUAREZ HAKAOUI NEREA

MARTINEZ NIETO LEYRE

CHOUSA FERNANDEZ NOA

CHOUSA FERNANDEZ BRAIS

LAGE ARROJO SANDRA

PUGA MACEIRAS ALANA

MENDEZ DIAZ ALEJANDRA

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ HUGO

REY MORON SARA

VIEITES CANCELO NOA

PAZOS FIGUEIRA RODRIGO

PAZOS RODRIGUEZ BORJA

BARRAL MUIÑO ALEJANDRA

BOTAS ALONSO MAR

BOTAS ALONSO ESTELA

TABOADA OBENTO LUCAS

TABOADA OBENTO VICTORIA

CASCUDO BOUZO GABRIELA

3ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA



LOPEZ SANTALLANA ISIS

VERGARA VAZQUEZ ENZO

JUIZ CARRIL MANUEL

BLANCO PIEDRAFITA DIEGO

RIOS BAHAMONDE MATEO

VIANA LOPEZ MAURO

RODRIGUEZ NAVEIRA BRAIS

RODRIGUEZ NAVEIRA XOAN

GONZALEZ ARIAS ANDREA

CARDOZO MUIÑO CARLOS IGNACIO

CARDOZO MUIÑO CARLA

PEREZ MOURELO CARMEN

PEREZ MOURELO BARBARA

GUTIERREZ RUBIANES MARCOS

BLANCO CAMBON SERIGO

BLANCO CAMBON ANDRES

PENA LAGO ALEJANDRO

LLORENTE GARCIA CARLOTA

BLANCO MANTEIGA PAULA

BLANCO MANTEIGA XOEL

IÑIGUEZ DE HEREDIA COPA MARIA

BELLAS GONZALEZ LUCIA

APELIDOS NOME
ALES GONZALEZ LEO

ALES GONZALEZ HUGO

BERMUDEZ TABOADA ANTON

BERMUDEZ TABOADA BRAIS

CABEZA BLANCO IZAN

CAMINO LOPEZ NORA

CAMINO LOPEZ SOFIA

CARDOZO MUIÑO CARLOS IGNACIO

CARDOZO MUIÑO CARLA

CASTRO FERNANDEZ HUGO

CONDE LEMA BREIXO

FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ERIC

FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ CANDELA

FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ NICOLAS

FRANQUEIRA MARTINEZ MATEO

GARCIA SOUTO NEREA

GARCIA SOUTO JOEL

GODALLO MISA GENARO

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MESOIRO
4ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



IÑIGUEZ DE HEREDIA COPA MARIA

JUIZ CARRIL MANUEL

LAGO MARTINEZ DANIEL

LOBATO MONTERO ALICIA

LOPEZ ESPIDEA VICTORIA

LOPEZ IGLESIAS NICOLE

LOPEZ PEDRIDO HUGO

LOURO MORALES ANGEL

LOURO MORALES LUCIA

MOSQUERA GARCIA BRAIS

NEGREIRA PROL NAIRA

NOYA GONZALEZ GABRIELA

OTERO SANTOS UXIA

PAZOS BOQUETE LEO

PAZOS BOQUETE HUGO

PENA LAGO ALEJANDRO

PEREZ CALZADO GUSTAVO

PEREZ CALZADO JAVIER

PIQUER DAVID GABRIELA

PORTO LOPEZ ANNE

PORTO LOPEZ ALBA

RIOS VILAR IRENE

RODRIGUEZ NAVEIRA BRAIS

RODRIGUEZ NAVEIRA XOAN

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ VALENTINA

TOJA LOPEZ PAZ 

VEIGA SERRANO ADEGA

APELIDOS NOME
MAESTRO MORENO LIAM

RIOS BAHAMONDE MATEO

VELAY MARIÑO MATEO

DE AMORIN RODRIGUEZ SOPHIA

DE AMORIN RODRIGUEZ HELENA

CARRIL BUNKO DIDIER

CARRIL BUNKO KEITHY

BARRUL BLANCO ADAY

VAZQUEZ GARCIA MARTINA

VAZQUEZ GARCIA EMMA

MOREIRA LOPEZ XIANA

MOREIRA LOPEZ SABELA

SANMARTIN AGRA DANIELA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MESOIRO
4ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



SANMARTIN AGRA ADRIANA

INSUA GOMEZ LEO

INSUA GOMEZ JORGE

PEREZ ARIAS IRENE

PEREZ ARIAS VICTOR

MAYO TAGLE MATEO

MOURELLE FERNANDEZ NICOLAS

ARAUJO GONZALEZ BRAIS

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRA ALEJANDRO

LAGO MARTINEZ VERA

LAGO MARTINEZ MAURO

IGLESIA CURRUNCHO SUAREZ LUCIA

IGLESIAS BLANCO MATHIAS JOSE

VALEIRO GESTO MARIO

LAGOS APONTE IZAN NAHUEL

TIBERIN CHIRCIACOV ANDRES

CARDENAS PAZ MARTIN

SUAREZ HAKAOUI NEREA

TRINCADO VEREZ PEDRO

CHOUSA FERNANDEZ NOA

CHOUSA FERNANDEZ BRAIS

LAGE ARROJO SANDRA

PUGA MACEIRAS ALANA

MENDEZ DIAZ ALEJANDRA

VIEITES CANCELO NOA

LOPEZ DIAZ ROBERTO

LOPEZ DIAZ GUILLERMO

BASCOY RENTERIA SEBASTIAN

BASCOY RENTERIA SAMUEL

TABOADA OBENTO LUCAS

TABOADA OBENTO VICTORIA

LOPEZ SANTALLANA ISIS

VEIGA YEBRE ALEJANDRO

VEIGA YEBRE LAURA

DARWICH DANDREA IKER

PARADO REY CANDELA

PARADO REY TOMAS

GARAZA GARCIA PABLO

ABILLEIRA CALVIÑO MARTIN

ABILLEIRA CALVIÑO LEO

FUSTES PINTO ALLOA

MARTINEZ LOPEZ MARTIN

BELLAS GONZALEZ LUCIA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MESOIRO
5ª QUENDA



APELIDOS NOME
ALES GONZALEZ LEO

ALES GONZALEZ HUGO

ALVAREZ SANTIAGO MIGUEL

ALVAREZ SANTIAGO MARIA

ARIAS NUÑEZ CARLA

BERDOMAS SANCHEZ DANIELA

BERDOMAS SANCHEZ IAGO

BLANCO MANTEIGA PAULA

BLANCO MANTEIGA XOEL

BOQUETE PEREZ JULIA

BOQUETE PEREZ MARTIN

CASTELLANO SANTIAGO

CASTRO FERNANDEZ HUGO

CONDE LEMA BREIXO

DE AMORIN RODRIGUEZ SOPHIA

DE AMORIN RODRIGUEZ HELENA

DIAZ PICOS ANTIA

IGLESIA CURRUNCHO SUAREZ LUCIA

IGLESIAS IGLESIAS AROA

LAGO CASAL VERA

LAGO MARTINEZ DANIEL

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ MATEO

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ PAULA

LOUREIRO TEIXEIRA ZAIRA

MAYO TAGLE MATEO

NOYA GONZALEZ GABRIELA

NUNES PIÑEIRO BREIXO

NUNES PIÑEIRO XALO

PEREZ ARIAS IRENE

PEREZ ARIAS VICTOR

PEREZ RUIZ VALERIA ALEJANDRA

PEREZ RUIZ SAMANTHA CAROLINA

PIQUER DAVID GABRIELA

PORTO LOPEZ ANNE

PORTO LOPEZ ALBA

RICO SEGADE LUCAS

RODRIGUEZ NAVEIRA BRAIS

RODRIGUEZ NAVEIRA XOAN

SARNOWSKI LEMA SAMIRA

SARNOWSKI LEMA LUCAS

SERRA FERNANDEZ SAMUEL

SUAREZ MARTINEZ DIEGO

SUAREZ MARTINEZ PEDRO

TOJA LOPEZ PAZ 

TRINCADO VEREZ PEDRO

ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS



APELIDOS NOME
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ERIC

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ BRAIS

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ MAURO

QUINTIAN CAMEAN IRENE

VEIGA YEBRE ALEJANDRO

VEIGA YEBRE LAURA

GRANDIO PEREZ CELIA

FRANQUEIRA MARTINEZ MATEO

CADIVIECO MARTINEZ LEO

VEIGA SERRANO ADEGA

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ VALENTINA

IÑIGUEZ DE HEREDIA COPA MARIA

MAESTRO MORENO LIAM

SAITOS LEMA MARCO

FRNANDEZ CANCELA NELA

GARCIA NAVEIRA OLIVER

COUTO HENAO SOFIA

COUTO HENAO ELISA

CARRIL BUNKO DIDIER

CARRIL BUNKO KEITHY

BARRUL BLANCO ADAY

VAZQUEZ GARCIA MARTINA

VAZQUEZ GARCIA EMMA

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ HUGO

RIVAS FIUZA PAULA

SANMARTIN AGRA DANIELA

SANMARTIN AGRA ADRIANA

LOPEZ PEDRIDO HUGO

COSTA ALVAREZ MARIELLA

LOPEZ IGLESIAS NICOLE

GARCIA SOUTO NEREA

GARCIA SOUTO JOEL

ARAUJO GONZALEZ BRAIS

SANTOS LORENZO ALEJANDRO

JUIZ CARRIL MANUEL

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRA ALEJANDRO

GODALLO MISA GENARO

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M MESOIRO

5ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MESOIRO



APELIDOS NOME
AFONSO CORNIDE SOFIA

ALVAREZ COBELO ELISA

BLANCO CAMBON SERIGO

BLANCO CAMBON ANDRES

BLANCO PIEDRAFITA DIEGO

BLANCO VAZQUEZ XABI

BOQUETE PEREZ JULIA

BOQUETE PEREZ MARTIN

CAMINO LOPEZ NORA

CAMINO LOPEZ SOFIA

COLADAS ORTEGA AMAYA

COLADAS ORTEGA ISABEL

COLADAS ORTEGA CARLOS

COUCEIRO GARCIA BLANCA

COUCEIRO GARCIA ADELA

FERRERAS FERNANDEZ HECTOR

FERRERAS FERNANDEZ HELENA

FRANQUEIRA RODRIGUEZ MARCOS

FRNANDEZ CANCELA NELA

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ DANIEL

INSUA GOMEZ LEO

INSUA GOMEZ JORGE

LEON CAL IRINA

LOPEZ AGUIAR HECTOR

LOPEZ AGUIAR ZOE

OUZO FERNANDEZ MARIA

PAZOS BOQUETE LEO

PAZOS BOQUETE HUGO

PEDREIRA SUAREZ ELOI

RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ IAN

VERGARA VAZQUEZ ENZO

APELIDOS NOME
IGLESIAS PIÑEIRO RAMON

IGLESIAS PIÑEIRO ALBINO

LOURO MORALES ANGEL

LOURO MORALES LUCIA

GARCIA SANCHEZ LARA

6ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MESOIRO
6ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



LOPEZ IGLESIAS NICOLE

CHIE SA AMORIN HENRI

RUBIDO PEREZ XISO

RUBIDO PEREZ EVA

SABIO DUBRA DANTE

SABIO DUBRA CLOE

NEGREIRA PROL NAIRA

PIQUER DAVID GABRIELA

MAURIZ VARELA JUAN

MAURIZ VARELA MARTINA

TOJA LOPEZ PAZ 

VELAY MARIÑO MATEO

VILA GUEZ VEGA

VILA GUEZ SAMUEL

LAGO MARTINEZ DANIEL

ALONSO FALCAO LUCAS

SERRA FERNANDEZ SAMUEL

IGLESIAS IGLESIAS AROA

REGUEIRA DIAZ JAVIER

REY MORON SARA

FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ERIC

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ BRAIS

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ MAURO

URES LAUDA MARTINA

QUINTIAN CAMEAN IRENE

OTERO SANTOS UXIA

ALVAREZ CASAL DANIELA

ALVAREZ CASAL ALEJANDRO

PRIEGUE FERNANDEZ IZAN

VEIGA SERRANO ADEGA

ABAD MEDRANO CARLOTA

IGLESIA CURRUNCHO SUAREZ LUCIA


